1220005/704

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



700382911947

(t. 1, 2, 2, 1-0,1840-- 2, 2, 1++78, 75 \$\frac{\frac{1}{2}}{2}\tau \frac{\frac{1}{2}}{2}\tau \

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORID.

FILED

Juli 2/20/22

W22-43853 W22-43853





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 4, 2022

EVELYN G. SANCHEZ 13920 LANGLEY PLACE DAVIE, FL 33325

SUBJECT: EVELYN G. SANCHEZ, PA, INC.

Ref. Number: W22000043833

We have received your document for EVELYN G. SANCHEZ, PA, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name must contain a word that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. Such words include: CORPORATION, CORP., COMPANY, CO., INC., and INCORPORATED.

Please choose either " PA " or " INC " for the business entity's suffix. Both cannot be used at the same time.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Letter Number: 922A00007758

DANIEL L O'KEEFE Regulatory Specialist II

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	EVELYN G. SANCHEZ ,PA			
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	FE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	<u>UDE SUFFIX</u>)	
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation and	d a check for:	
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	☑ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	☐ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	
		ADDITIONAL CO	DPY REQUIRED	
FROM:	EVELYN G. SANCHEZ Name (Printed or typed)			
	13920 LANGLEY PLACE,			
	Address DAVIE, FL 33325			
	City, State & Zip			
	954 445-4632			
	Daytime Telephone number			
	gisellsanchezrealtor@gmail.com			
 -	F. mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)			

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE 1 NAME The name of the corporat	shall be: EVELYN G. SANCHEZ ,PA			
13920 Langley Place	Principal street address	-	dress, if different is:	
ARTICLE III PURPO The purpose for which the	OSE he corporation is organized is: Real E	Estate Agent, sale and	purchase properties	
			2022 JUN SECHE FALT AHA	
-	stock is: 100 L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	,	ILEL 120 PM 5: 34 ARY OF STATE ASSEEL FLORID!	
	Evelyn G. Sanchez/President	Name and Title:		
Address	13920 Langley Place Davie, FL 33325	Address:		
Name and Title:		Name and Title:		
Address		Address:		
Name and Title:				
Address				

Name and	Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
ARTICLE VI R	EGISTERED AG <u>ENT</u>		
The name and Flo	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o Evelyn G. Sanchez	f the registered agent is:	
Address:	13920 Langley Place, Davie FL 33325	_	
		_	2022 Sti
ARTICLE VII 1	NCORPORATOR		T IL. 2022 JUN 20 SLUKLIAR ALLAHASSI
The <u>name and add</u>	Iress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Evelyn G. Sanchez	_	PH 5: 34 of STATE E. FLORIO
Address:	13920 Langley Place, Davie FL 3	3325	%: 34 AII)RIO4
Effective date, if o (If an effective da filing.) Note: If the date i	EFFECTIVE DATE: ther than the date of filing: te is listed, the date must be specific and cann nserted in this block does not meet the applicable fective date on the Department of State's records	ot be more than five days e statutory filing requiremen	prior or 90 days after the
Having been name certificate, I am fa	d as registered agent to accept service of process, miliar with and pictop! the appointment as registe	for the above stated corporated agent and agree to act in	tion at the place designated n this capacity Li / ji / 200
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein are		